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Monday   21:00 Lanes 1 - 10ALSAA
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP

1 DISCO BOWLERS 37 12 379 48 9028
2 AGXS 32 17 411 24 9093
3 I'M WITH STUPID 29 20 409 24 9388
4 TADHGS TEAM 29 20 355 67 8938
5 THE SPECTACLES 28 21 258 145 8795

6 GAME OF THROWS 25 24 341 78 8855
7 GUTTER BROS 20 29 299 112 7311
8 BRADY BUNCH 17 32 399 32 8889
9 CD'S BALLS 16 33 325 92 8624

10 THE K TEAM 12 37 307 105 8518

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 AGXS 405 413 435 1253 7 <---> GAME OF THROWS 404 384 377 1165 0
3-4 I'M WITH STUPID 363 470 492 1325 5 <---> CD'S BALLS 416 421 442 1279 2
5-6 DISCO BOWLERS 405 442 411 1258 7 <---> THE K TEAM 382 418 392 1192 0
7-8 GUTTER BROS 420 399 432 1251 2 <---> BRADY BUNCH 419 434 444 1297 5

9-10 TADHGS TEAM 465 477 360 1302 5 <---> THE SPECTACLES 377 375 386 1138 2

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk08  08/04   3-  9   8-  1   6- 10   2-  4   7-  5
Wk09  15/04   8- 10   2-  5   9-  4   1-  7   3-  6

Individual High Averages
Men 221.67 Aidan BYRNE 219.94 Stephen DILLON 206.94 Brendan BRADY 204.33 Dave NETHAWAY
Women 183.67 Donna BRADY

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 287 Stephen DILLON 783 Stephen DILLON 295 Stephen DILLON 807 Stephen DILLON
268 Normunds DACIS 720 Aidan BYRNE 278 Finbarr DONOGHUE 752 Dean FAGAN
267 Aidan BYRNE 671 Brendan BRADY 276 Tadhg DONNELLY 738 Aidan BYRNE
258 John DILLON 656 Dean FAGAN 276 Normunds DACIS 716 Josh MORLEY
256 Brendan BRADY 636 Normunds DACIS 274 John DILLON 714 Joe O'REILLY

Women 216 Donna BRADY 551 Donna BRADY 237 Donna BRADY 614 Donna BRADY

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - DISCO BOWLERS
2 Paolo DI TOFANO 4000 21 190 24
1 Thomas GALVIN 3972 21 189 24

2 - TADHGS TEAM
3 Tadhg DONNELLY 3375 18 187 26
4 Adam LIVINGSTONE 3541 21 168 41

23 Alan MC DONNELL 0 0 bk208 9
24 Sean DEMPSEY 600 3 bk205 12

3 - BRADY BUNCH
5 Brendan BRADY 3725 18 206 11
6 Donna BRADY 1102 6 bk193 21

25 Normunds DACIS 3501 18 194 20

4 - GAME OF THROWS
7 Joe O'REILLY 3019 17 177 34
8 Arturs SEVRUKS 2305 14 164 44

27 Josh MORLEY 1380 8 bk158 49
28 Darragh MADDIGAN 441 3 bk159 48

5 - THE K TEAM
9 Kevin O'CONNOR 1610 12 134 68

10 Joe RIDGEWAY 3643 21 173 37
29 Joe O'CONNOR 1109 6 bk197 18
30 Ken O'REILLY 485 3 bk177 34

6 - AGXS
11 John DILLON 4002 21 190 24
12 Aidan BYRNE 3990 18 221 0

7 - I'M WITH STUPID
13 Dean FAGAN 2864 15 190 24
14 Stephen DILLON 3959 18 219 0
31 Dave NETHAWAY 1839 9 204 12

8 - THE SPECTACLES
15 Jamie MC EVOY 2087 18 115 84
16 Finbarr DONOGHUE 3009 21 143 61

9 - CD'S BALLS
17 Darragh MOYNIHAN 3070 18 170 40
18 Conor HARRIS 2791 18 155 52

10 - GUTTER BROS
19 Dean BYRNE 2665 18 148 57
20 Alan BYRNE 2726 18 151 55

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Aidan BYRNE 3990 18 221 267 720 a211 a211 a211 633
Stephen DILLON 3959 18 219 287 783 205 225 233 663
Brendan BRADY 3725 18 206 256 671 203 205 239 647
Dave NETHAWAY 1839 9 204 234 621 0
Sean DEMPSEY 600 3 bk205 226 600 0
Normunds DACIS 3501 18 194 268 636 185 198 174 557
Dean FAGAN 2864 15 190 239 656 134 221 235 590
John DILLON 4002 21 190 258 629 171 179 201 551
Paolo DI TOFANO 4000 21 190 214 609 182 214 213 609
Thomas GALVIN 3972 21 189 222 614 175 180 150 505
Tadhg DONNELLY 3375 18 187 247 617 202 190 146 538
Joe O'CONNOR 1109 6 bk197 207 580 0
Joe O'REILLY 3019 17 177 212 606 159 148 307
Joe RIDGEWAY 3643 21 173 229 586 149 167 144 460
Josh MORLEY 1380 8 bk158 198 569 164 148 312
Darragh MOYNIHAN 3070 18 170 210 557 170 192 162 524
Adam LIVINGSTONE 3541 21 168 219 560 195 219 146 560
Arturs SEVRUKS 2305 14 164 200 528 162 138 300
Ken O'REILLY 485 3 bk177 205 485 0
Conor HARRIS 2791 18 155 188 514 154 137 188 479
Alan BYRNE 2726 18 151 198 490 142 136 182 460
Dean BYRNE 2665 18 148 206 463 165 150 137 452
Darragh MADDIGAN 441 3 bk159 165 441 0
Finbarr DONOGHUE 3009 21 143 203 489 128 126 137 391
Kevin O'CONNOR 1610 12 134 149 417 128 146 143 417
Jamie MC EVOY 2087 18 115 149 408 a105 a105 a105 315
Alan MC DONNELL 0 0 bk208 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Donna BRADY 1102 6 bk193 216 551 0
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